
Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 1 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 08:00
46
47
48
49
50    Aarskog, Sara NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
51    Alexandersson, Mikaela Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
52    Andersen, Camilla Danish Junior Team ARJW
53    Andersson, Amanda Rommeheds Skytteförening ARJW
54    Andersson, Annie Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
55    Andersson, Elin Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
56    Andersson, Ida Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
57    Arvidsson, Johanna Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJW
58    Arvidsson, Michaela Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJW
59    Bédoire, Emilia Filipstads Skyttegille ARJW
60    Bengtsson, Maria Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
61    Berg, Cathrine Brevig NTG Lillehammer ARJW
62    Bergfeldt, Madeleine Malung Skyttegille ARJW
63    Bjärehäll, Nina I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJW
64    Bondesson, Maria Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
65    Busk, Sina NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
66    C, Maja Kraptoss SSL ARJW
67    Cekal, Gabriella Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARJW
68    Daniels, Erika Malung Skyttegille ARJW
69    Edberg, Beatrice Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
70    Edman, Isabelle Jönköpings Skyttegille ARJW
71
72    Engdahl, Louise Botkyrka Skytteförening ARJW
73    Eriksson, Jenny Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
74    Feldt, Johanna Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJW
75    Forsberg, Emelie Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
76    Fransson, Salli Aspö Skytteförening ARJW
77    Gardelin, Jehnny Visby Skyttegille ARJW
78
79
80
81    Andersen, Jette Faurbye Viborg Skytteforening ARV
82    Andersson, Kattis Älmhults Skytteförening ARV
83    Andersson, Rune Gunnebo Skytteförening ARV
84    André, Lennart Ludvika Skytteförening ARV
85
86    Bakken, Knut MIR ARV
87    Bengtsson, Stefan Ludvika Skytteförening ARV
88    Bergdahl, Lars Värnamo Skytteförening ARV
89
90
91
92
93    Bjerk, Jan Borgen MSL ARV
94    Eriksson, Bengt Anderstorps Skytteförening ARV
95    Eriksson, Göran Linköpings Skytteförening ARV
96    Gustafsson, Tommy Strömsnäsbruk Skytteförening ARV
97    Henriksson, Anders Hörby Sportskytteklubb ARV
98    Hoving, Karin Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb ARV

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 1 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 08:00
99    Johansson, Göran Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARV

100    Johansson, Per Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
101    Johnsson, Christer Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
102    Lauste, Lauri Satakunnan Ampujat ARV
103    Lennartsson, Lars Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
104    Livold, Kjell Roar Kraptoss SSL ARV
105    Normann, Michael I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARV
106    Persson, Håkan Björksta UngdomsskytteföreninARV
107    Trouin, Thomas Djurö Skyttesportförening ARV
108    Wahlstedt, Marina Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 2 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 09:25
46
47
48    Gustavsson, Frida Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
49    Göthberg, Ebba Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJW
50    Hallén, Emelie Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJW
51    Hallset, Rikke Rise Norge ARJW
52    Hammer, Eilen NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
53    Hansen, Karoline MIR ARJW
54    Hansson, Sara Eslövs Skyttegille ARJW
55    Haugen, June NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
56    Hedström, Ingrid Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
57    Hemtman Johansson, Cecilia Ununge Skytteförening ARJW
58    Henriksen, Diana Danish Junior Team ARJW
59    Hofberg, Linneá Heby Skytteförening ARJW
60    Holm, Sofie Visby Skyttegille ARJW
61
62    Holmström, Linn Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin ARJW
63    Hyrkäs, Emmi Simpeleen Hahlo ARJW
64    Hyytiäinen, Nathalie Virsbo UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
65    Häkkinen, Armi Poliisien Ampumaseura ARJW
66    Jansson, Malin Bogsta Skyttegille ARJW
67    Johansson, Emelie Veddige UngdomsskytteföreninARJW
68    Johansson, Gabriella Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
69    Johansson, Isabell Roasjö Skytteförening ARJW
70    Johnsson, Johanna Malung Skyttegille ARJW
71    Jonsson, Johanna Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
72    Karlsson, Emelie Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
73    Karlsson, Hanna Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
74    karlsson, Hilde Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
75    Karlsson, Madelen Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
76    Karlsson, Mathilda Heby Skytteförening ARJW
77    Ketola, Mika ARJW
78    Kivi, Aina Esbo skf ARJW
79    Klemmedsson, Johanna Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJW
80    Knutsson, Maria Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
81    Koljuhhina, Valeria Estonia SSF ARJW
82    Kristiansen, Camilla Dansk Skytte Union ARJW
83    Laine, Katariina HIAS ARJW
84    Landström, Marina Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
85    Langhoff, Kathrine Danish Junior Team ARJW
86    Liewendahl, Elin Ålands Ssf ARJW
87    Liewendahl, Maria Ålands Ssf ARJW
88    Lindahl, Sara Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJW
89    Lindholm, Erika Turun Seudan Ampujat ARJW
90
91
92    Långström, Katarina Esbo skf ARJW
93    Lövbom, Therese Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef ARJW
94    Magnor, Angelica NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
95    Mannerud, Ida NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
96    Mets, Evelin Estonia SSF ARJW
97    Nielsen, Camilla Birch Danish Junior Team ARJW
98    Nielsen, Jessica Dansk Skytte Union ARJW

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 2 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 09:25
99    Nikolajeva, Darja Estonia SSF ARJW

100    Nilsson, Johanna Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
101    Nilsson, Louise Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
102    Nilsson, Mirijam Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
103    Nilsson, Sarah Ystads Skyttegille ARJW
104    Nyfløt, Victoria Brenden NTG Lillehammer ARJW
105    Nygaard, Maren Oline NTG Lillehammer ARJW
106    Nyrell, Evelina Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
107    Nyrell, Matilda Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
108
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 3 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 10:50
46
47    Olsson, Susanna Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
48    Parviainen, Riikka SMAS ARJW
49    Paulsson, Linda Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJW
50    Persson, Emelie Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJW
51    Persson, Lina Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteföreni ARJW
52    Prusila, Roosa NoSA ARJW
53    Rosander, Zandra Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJW
54    Rønningsgrind, Anja N MIR ARJW
55    Sandbraaten, Gøril NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
56    Setterberg, Amanda Kinneveds Skytteförening ARJW
57    Setterberg, Aurora Kinneveds Skytteförening ARJW
58    Sihvonen, Annika SMAS ARJW
59    Siivonen, Anna-Maria Rauma ARJW
60    Sjöström, Mathilda Vimmerby Skytteförening ARJW
61    Solbrekken Flatla, Åshild Kisen MSL ARJW
62    Stake, Ida Haugstad NTG Lillehammer ARJW
63    Steffensen, Astrid Danish Junior Team ARJW
64    Strømeng, Elisabeth Kneppen NTG Lillehammer ARJW
65    Svensson, Caroline Aspö Skytteförening ARJW
66    Svensson, Lotta Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJW
67    Tattari, Saana NoSA ARJW
68    Teigen, Maret NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
69    Thorman, Nanny Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
70    Tollstern, Ida Söraby Skytteförening ARJW
71    Torper, Linda Marie NTG Lillehammer ARJW
72    Ulberget, Marte Kisen MSL ARJW
73    W, Malin Kraptoss SSL ARJW
74    Vatne, Eline NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
75    Wilander, Henrik Össjö Skytteförening ARJW
76    Wimmergren, Annie Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
77    Vorbau, Linda Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJW
78    Ylipää, Linnéa Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
79    Ylipää, Sanna Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
80    Östman, Anna Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
81    Antrela, Katja FIN national team ARW
82    Arvidsson, Emma Alvesta Skytteförening ARW
83    Bengtsson, Malin Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
84    Berger, Marianne Oslo Østre MSL ARW
85    Berglund, Lisa Borås Luftgevärsklubb ARW
86    Berglund, Sara Borås Luftgevärsklubb ARW
87    Blom, Karin Jönköpings Skyttegille ARW
88    Buch, Laura Dansk Skytte Union ARW
89    Cekal, Emelie Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARW
90
91
92    Danielsson, Therese Ununge Skytteförening ARW
93    Dufvelin, Erika Raseborgs Skytter ARW
94    Fagerlund, Sabina Söraby Skytteförening ARW
95    Fagerström, Emelie Aspö Skytteförening ARW
96    Fagervoll, Fride Lise MIR ARW
97    Fjällström, Mari Ramselefors Skytteförening ARW
98    Franzén, Andrea Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 3 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 10:50
99    Frilander-soini, Pauliina PiekSA ARW

100    Gejl, Berit HSF ARW
101    Gustafsson, Eva-Lotta I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
102    Göransson, Emma Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteföreni ARW
103    Hallnäs, Hanna Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARW
104    Helmersson, Irene Morups Skytteförening ARW
105    Henriksen, Gitte Dansk Skytte Union ARW
106    Hoving, Karin Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb ARW
107    Hägglund, Maria Ramselefors Skytteförening ARW
108    Jannesson, Marie Össjö Skytteförening ARW
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 4 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 12:15
46
47
48
49
50
51
52    Miettinen, Gisela KAMS ARJW
53    Niemi, Essi Satakunnan Ampujat ARJW
54    Johansson, Emma Veddige UngdomsskytteföreninARW
55    Johansson, Fanny Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
56    Johansson, Johanna Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARW
57    Johansson, Lotten Heby Skytteförening ARW
58    Johansson, Maria Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
59    Jonsson, Elin Bjurholm-Balsjö Skytteförenin ARW
60    Jussila, Jenni Rauma ARW
61    Jönsson, Fredrika Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
62    Karlsson, Elin Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
63    Karlsson, Jessica Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARW
64    Kärhä, Henna Simpeleen Hahlo ARW
65    Landis, Martina SG Zürich ARW
66    Langeland Teigen, Christina Kisen MSL ARW
67    Larsson, Helena Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
68    Larsson, Inger Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
69    Larsson, Linn Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
70
71    Lindahl, Emelie Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARW
72    Lindberg, Cecilia Aspö Skytteförening ARW
73    Lindgren, Emma Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARW
74    Löf, Caroline Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
75    Martinsson, Martina Dädesjö Skytteförening ARW
76    Miebach, Sara I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
77    Månsson, Emma Aspö Skytteförening ARW
78    Nielsen, Stine Dansk Skytte Union ARW
79    Nilsson, Madeleine Ystads Skyttegille ARW
80    Nordgren, Charlotte Gimo Skytteförening ARW
81    Normann, Anna I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
82    Olofsson, Linda Kinneveds Skytteförening ARW
83    Olofsson, Louise Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARW
84    Pettersson, Sandra Krokeks Skytteförening ARW
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95    Pitkänen, Hanna Turun Seudan Ampujat ARW
96    Ramsing, Lolo Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
97    Ramström, Rebecha Fältjägarnas Skytteförening ARW
98    Rotzsch, Constanze Dansk Skytte Union ARW

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 4 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 12:15
99    Rønningen, Helene Nordstrands Ssk ARW

100    Stubsjøen, Ingrid Oslo Østre MSL ARW
101    Törmänen, Nita SodA ARW
102    Utne, Eline S Kraptoss SSL ARW
103    Yli-Kiikka, Marjo FIN national team ARW
104    Åhlin, Elin Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin ARW
105    Åkesson, Sofia Åkarps Sportskyttar ARW
106
107
108
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 5 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 13:40
46
47    Aarskog, Jan Tore Kisen MSL ARJM
48    Alexandersson, Albin Gullabo Skytteförening ARJM
49    Andersen, Mikkel Tingsted ARJM
50    Andersen, Sindre NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
51    Andersson, Jim Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJM
52    Asplund, Jacob Linköpings Skytteförening ARJM
53    Axelsson, Tom Kvibergs Skytteförening ARJM
54    Billington, Fredrik Kraptoss SSL ARJM
55    Bjerg, Sune Danish Junior Team ARJM
56    Bjärehäll, Emil I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJM
57    Bladh, Samuel Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
58    Bossen, Rasmus T. Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
59    Christensson, Andreas Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
60    Efraimsson, Christoffer Malung Skyttegille ARJM
61    Eriksson, Kalle Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
62    Eriksson, Oscar Stenkumla Skyttegille ARJM
63    Eriksson Heige, Simon Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJM
64    Ferding, Jonatan Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
65    Friman, Björn Esbo skf ARJM
66    Friman, Cristian Esbo skf ARJM
67    Gardelin, Richard Visby Skyttegille ARJM
68
69    Grahn, David Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
70    Hahl, Olli Mikkelin Ampujat ARJM
71    Haugen, Ole Jørgen NTG Lillehammer ARJM
72    Helleskov, Alexander Danish Junior Team ARJM
73    Henriksson, Niklas Heby Skytteförening ARJM
74    Holm, Emil Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
75    Jacobsson, Oscar Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJM
76    Jansson, Cato NTG Lillehammer ARJM
77    Jarva, Aleksi Esbo skf ARJM
78    Jerlström, Timmy Åkarps Sportskyttar ARJM
79    Johansson, Fredrik Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJM
80    Johansson, Kasper Roasjö Skytteförening ARJM
81    Johansson, Mikael Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
82    Johansson, Oscar Jönköpings Skyttegille ARJM
83    Johansson, Peter Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJM
84    Johansson, Saul Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJM
85    Johnsen, Mikael Kraptoss SSL ARJM
86    Jonasson, Joel Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
87    Jonsson, Alexander Kvibergs Skytteförening ARJM
88    Jönsson Pettersson, Johan Roasjö Skytteförening ARJM
89    Kaikkonen, Eemil Kärda Skytteförening ARJM
90
91
92    Karlsson, Joar Söderala Allmänna Idrottsklub ARJM
93    Klemmedsson, Oscar Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJM
94    Kleven, Lars NTG Lillehammer ARJM
95    L Månsson, Fredrik Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJM
96    Lameksson, Herman Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJM
97    Lammintausta, Aleksi Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
98    Langbakk, Sebastian NTG Lillehammer ARJM

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 5 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 13:40
99    Larsen, Jens Kristian Oslo Østre MSL ARJM

100    Laursen, Andreas Danish Junior Team ARJM
101    Leppä, Aleksi HAS ARJM
102    Lillebo Tøraasen, Lars Stange Sportsskyttere ARJM
103    Lång, Jimi Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
104    Lång, Jone Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
105    Långström, Sebastian Esbo skf ARJM
106    Madsen, Marcus Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
107    Markström, Oscar Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJM
108    Marnæs, Christer Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 6 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 15:30
46
47    Myhre, Simen NTG Lillehammer ARJM
48    Nilsson, Martin T Mönsterås Skytteförening ARJM
49    Nissen, Jens H. Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
50    Norrgård, Robin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARJM
51    Olsen, Henrik J Kraptoss SSL ARJM
52    Overgaard, Niels H Danish Junior Team ARJM
53    Palm, Karl Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJM
54    Pedersen, Briger NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
55    Pedersen, Kasper Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
56    Pedersen, Mathias F. Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
57    Pettersson, Tim I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJM
58    Pukaralammi, Matias Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
59    Ryen, Andreas H. Stange Sportsskyttere ARJM
60    Schmidt, Pontus Örebro Pistol o Sportskyttekl ARJM
61    Sieck, Kenneth Danish Junior Team ARJM
62    Sjöström, Mathias Vimmerby Skytteförening ARJM
63    Solberg, Erling NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
64    Stenström, Joni Raseborgs Skytter ARJM
65    Strand, Ola M MIR ARJM
66    Ström, Marcus Uddevalla Skyttegille ARJM
67    Sundqvist, Erik Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJM
68    Sørli, Håkon Kisen MSL ARJM
69    Sörnlund, Johan Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJM
70    Thomsen, Kristian Danish Junior Team ARJM
71    Thue, Joakim NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
72    Tollstern, Simon Söraby Skytteförening ARJM
73    Wallberg, Daniel Loos Skytteförening ARJM
74    Wallentin, Anton Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJM
75    Östlund, Jonatan Visby Skyttegille ARJM
76
77    Øvrum, Lars David Kisen MSL ARJM
78
79    Andersen, Mikkel B. Dansk Skytte Union ARM
80    Andersson, Patrik Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARM
81    Andersson, Rune Gunnebo Skytteförening ARM
82    Andersson, Sam Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb ARM
83    André, Lennart Ludvika Skytteförening ARM
84    Aprelev, Anton Raseborgs Skytter ARM
85    Arvidsson, Axel Alvesta Skytteförening ARM
86    Bakken, Ole Magnus Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
87    Bengtsson, Stefan Ludvika Skytteförening ARM
88    Bergman, Tobias Kraptoss SSL ARM
89    Bergström, Björn Krokeks Skytteförening ARM
90
91
92    Blåder, Mikael Ringamåla Skytteförening ARM
93    Christensen, Håkon A MIR ARM
94    Christensen, Michael Trehøje ARM
95    Christensson, Johan Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARM
96    Dimberg, Peter Ultuna Skytteförening ARM
97    Døsen, Ole Martin Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
98    Døsen, Ole Martin Stange Sportsskyttere ARM

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 6 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 15:30
99    Erik, Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening ARM

100    Eriksson, Spännar Mats Lima Skyttegille ARM
101    Fagerström, Herman Aspö Skytteförening ARM
102    Fagerström, Mats Aspö Skytteförening ARM
103    Flecks, Morten Dansk Skytte Union ARM
104    Forsman, Mattias Botkyrka Skytteförening ARM
105    Friman, André Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARM
106    G, Hans Kraptoss SSL ARM
107    Gustafsson, Håkan Skee Skyttegille ARM
108    Gustafsson, Mikael Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARM
109    Haal, Marcus Jönköpings Skyttegille ARM
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 7 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 17:20
46
47    Hagelund, Endre Klepp MSL ARM
48    Hansson, Roger Mönsterås Skytteförening ARM
49    Hed, Tomas Forsa Skytteförening ARM
50    Henriksson, Anders Hörby Sportskytteklubb ARM
51    Hermansson, Mikael Mönsterås Skytteförening ARM
52    Hoff, Jesper Roasjö Skytteförening ARM
53    Hoff, Johan Roasjö Skytteförening ARM
54    Häll, Martin Heby Skytteförening ARM
55    Jacobsson, Jonas Krokeks Skytteförening ARM
56    Johansson, Per Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
57    Johnsson, Christer Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
58    Jönsson, Karl Johan Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
59    Jönsson, Kim Åkarps Sportskyttar ARM
60    Karlsson, Henrik Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
61    Kolstad Claussen, Simon Kisen MSL ARM
62    Kurki, Juho Kankaanpään Ampujat ARM
63    Larsen, Jonas E Kraptoss SSL ARM
64    Larsson, Fredrik Forsa Skytteförening ARM
65    Lennartsson, Lars Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
66    Lindberg, Robin Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef ARM
67    Lindström, Henrik Forsa Skytteförening ARM
68    Lund, Kim-Andre Numedal Sportskytterlag ARM
69    Lövgren, Jonas Aspö Skytteförening ARM
70    Miettinen, Anton KAMS ARM
71    Nilsson, Erik Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
72    Nilsson, Fredrick Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARM
73    Nokipii, Ville P-HA ARM
74    Ohlsson, Martin Gullabo Skytteförening ARM
75    Olsson, Jörgen Gullabo Skytteförening ARM
76    Pedersen, Lars Ørum Aalborg Skyttekreds ARM
77    Persson, Håkan Björksta UngdomsskytteföreninARM
78    Persson, Jörgen Fältjägarnas Skytteförening ARM
79    Persson, Tommy Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARM
80    Preiholt, Henrik Eskilstuna Skytteförening ARM
81    Rutström, Emil Valbo Skyttegille ARM
82    Salomonsson, Stefan Norrköpings Skytteförening ARM
83    Sampson, Dane Brisbane, Australia ARM
84    Soini, Juha JjA ARM
85    Solbrekken Flatla, Øyvind Kisen MSL ARM
86    Storck, Carl Alvesta Skytteförening ARM
87    Sundström, Joacim Sunne-Rottneros SkytteföreninARM
88    Svensson, Mikael Aspö Skytteförening ARM
89    Sørli, Daniel Kisen MSL ARM
90
91
92    Trouin, Dennis Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
93    Trouin, Jonatan Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
94    Trouin, Thomas Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
95    Tvengsberg, Henrik Fredrikstad MSL ARM
96    Wallberg, Eric Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
97    Webeklint, Viktor Åkarps Sportskyttar ARM
98    Yngveson, Johan Gammalstorps Skytteförening ARM

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 7 Day 1, Rifle Start time Thursday 3/1 17:20
99    Zettervall, Oskar Botkyrka Skytteförening ARM

100    Östlund, Sonny Uddevalla Skyttegille ARM
101
102
103    Austad, Eirik L Kisen MSL SH2
104    Axelsson-Vaughn, Ellinor Eskilstuna Skytteförening SH2
105    Jansson, Joel Djurö Skyttesportförening SH2
106
107    Stridh, Urban Krokeks Skytteförening SH2
108    Tobiassen, Sonja Norge SH2
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 1 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 08:00
46
47
48 Jan Tore Aarskog Kisen MSL ARJM
49 Albin Alexandersson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJM
50 Mikkel Andersen Tingsted ARJM
51 Sindre Andersen NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
52 Jim Andersson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJM
53 Jacob Asplund Linköpings Skytteförening ARJM
54 Tom Axelsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARJM
55 Fredrik Billington Kraptoss SSL ARJM
56 Sune Bjerg Danish Junior Team ARJM
57 Emil Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJM
58 Samuel Bladh Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
59 Rasmus T. Bossen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
60 Andreas Christensson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
61 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung Skyttegille ARJM
62 Kalle Eriksson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
63 Oscar Eriksson Stenkumla Skyttegille ARJM
64 Simon Eriksson Heige Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJM
65 Jonatan Ferding Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
66 Richard Gardelin Visby Skyttegille ARJM
67
68 David Grahn Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
69 Olli Hahl Mikkelin Ampujat ARJM
70 Ole Jørgen Haugen NTG Lillehammer ARJM
71 Alexander Helleskov Danish Junior Team ARJM
72 Niklas Henriksson Heby Skytteförening ARJM
73 Emil Holm Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
74 Oscar Jacobsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJM
75 Cato Jansson NTG Lillehammer ARJM
76 Aleksi Jarva Esbo skf ARJM
77 Timmy Jerlström Åkarps Sportskyttar ARJM
78 Fredrik Johansson Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJM
79 Kasper Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening ARJM
80 Mikael Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
81 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille ARJM
82 Peter Johansson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJM
83 Saul Johansson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJM
84 Mikael Johnsen Kraptoss SSL ARJM
85 Joel Jonasson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
86 Alexander Jonsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARJM
87 Johan Jönsson Pettersson Roasjö Skytteförening ARJM
88 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda Skytteförening ARJM
89 Joar Karlsson Söderala Allmänna Idrottsklub ARJM
90
91
92 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJM
93 Lars Kleven NTG Lillehammer ARJM
94 Fredrik L Månsson Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJM
95 Herman Lameksson Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJM
96 Aleksi Lammintausta Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
97 Sebastian Langbakk NTG Lillehammer ARJM
98 Jens Kristian Larsen Oslo Østre MSL ARJM

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 1 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 08:00
99 Andreas Laursen Danish Junior Team ARJM

100 Aleksi Leppä HAS ARJM
101 Lars Lillebo Tøraasen Stange Sportsskyttere ARJM
102 Jimi Lång Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
103 Jone Lång Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
104 Sebastian Långström Esbo skf ARJM
105 Marcus Madsen Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
106 Oscar Markström Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJM
107 Christer Marnæs Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
108 Anton Miettinen KAMS ARM
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 2 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 09:50
46
47 Simen Myhre NTG Lillehammer ARJM
48 Martin T Nilsson Mönsterås Skytteförening ARJM
49 Jens H. Nissen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
50 Robin Norrgård Djurö Skyttesportförening ARJM
51 Henrik J Olsen Kraptoss SSL ARJM
52 Niels H Overgaard Danish Junior Team ARJM
53 Karl Palm Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJM
54 Briger Pedersen NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
55 Kasper Pedersen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
56 Mathias F. Pedersen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
57 Tim Pettersson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJM
58 Matias Pukaralammi Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
59 Andreas H. Ryen Stange Sportsskyttere ARJM
60 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pistol o Sportskyttekl ARJM
61 Kenneth Sieck Danish Junior Team ARJM
62 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby Skytteförening ARJM
63 Erling Solberg NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
64 Joni Stenström Raseborgs Skytter ARJM
65 Ola M Strand MIR ARJM
66 Marcus Ström Uddevalla Skyttegille ARJM
67 Erik Sundqvist Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJM
68 Håkon Sørli Kisen MSL ARJM
69 Johan Sörnlund Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJM
70 Kristian Thomsen Danish Junior Team ARJM
71 Joakim Thue NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
72 Simon Tollstern Söraby Skytteförening ARJM
73 Daniel Wallberg Loos Skytteförening ARJM
74 Anton Wallentin Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJM
75 Jonatan Östlund Visby Skyttegille ARJM
76
77 Lars David Øvrum Kisen MSL ARJM
78 Mikkel B. Andersen Dansk Skytte Union ARM
79 Patrik Andersson Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARM
80 Rune Andersson Gunnebo Skytteförening ARM
81 Sam Andersson Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb ARM
82 Lennart André Ludvika Skytteförening ARM
83 Anton Aprelev Raseborgs Skytter ARM
84 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta Skytteförening ARM
85 Ole Magnus Bakken Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
86 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening ARM
87 Tobias Bergman Kraptoss SSL ARM
88 Björn Bergström Krokeks Skytteförening ARM
89 Mikael Blåder Ringamåla Skytteförening ARM
90
91
92 Håkon A Christensen MIR ARM
93 Michael Christensen Trehøje ARM
94 Johan Christensson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARM
95 Peter Dimberg Ultuna Skytteförening ARM
96 Ole Martin Døsen Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
97 Ole Martin Døsen Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
98 Skovmand Erik Viborg Skytteforening ARM

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 2 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 09:50
99 Spännar Mats Eriksson Lima Skyttegille ARM

100 Herman Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening ARM
101 Mats Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening ARM
102 Morten Flecks Dansk Skytte Union ARM
103 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka Skytteförening ARM
104 André Friman Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARM
105 Hans G Kraptoss SSL ARM
106 Håkan Gustafsson Skee Skyttegille ARM
107 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARM
108 Marcus Haal Jönköpings Skyttegille ARM
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 3 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 11:40
46
47 Björn Friman Esbo skf ARJM
48 Cristian Friman Esbo skf ARJM
49 Endre Hagelund Klepp MSL ARM
50 Roger Hansson Mönsterås Skytteförening ARM
51 Tomas Hed Forsa Skytteförening ARM
52 Anders Henriksson Hörby Sportskytteklubb ARM
53 Mikael Hermansson Mönsterås Skytteförening ARM
54 Jesper Hoff Roasjö Skytteförening ARM
55 Johan Hoff Roasjö Skytteförening ARM
56 Martin Häll Heby Skytteförening ARM
57 Jonas Jacobsson Krokeks Skytteförening ARM
58 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
59 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
60 Karl Johan Jönsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
61 Kim Jönsson Åkarps Sportskyttar ARM
62 Henrik Karlsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
63 Simon Kolstad Claussen Kisen MSL ARM
64 Juho Kurki Kankaanpään Ampujat ARM
65 Jonas E Larsen Kraptoss SSL ARM
66 Fredrik Larsson Forsa Skytteförening ARM
67 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
68 Robin Lindberg Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef ARM
69 Henrik Lindström Forsa Skytteförening ARM
70 Kim-Andre Lund Numedal Sportskytterlag ARM
71 Jonas Lövgren Aspö Skytteförening ARM
72 Erik Nilsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
73 Fredrick Nilsson Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARM
74 Ville Nokipii P-HA ARM
75 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARM
76 Jörgen Olsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARM
77 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds ARM
78 Håkan Persson Björksta UngdomsskytteföreninARM
79 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarnas Skytteförening ARM
80 Tommy Persson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARM
81 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skytteförening ARM
82 Emil Rutström Valbo Skyttegille ARM
83 Stefan Salomonsson Norrköpings Skytteförening ARM
84 Dane Sampson Brisbane, Australia ARM
85 Juha Soini JjA ARM
86 Øyvind Solbrekken Flatla Kisen MSL ARM
87 Carl Storck Alvesta Skytteförening ARM
88 Joacim Sundström Sunne-Rottneros SkytteföreninARM
89 Mikael Svensson Aspö Skytteförening ARM
90
91
92 Daniel Sørli Kisen MSL ARM
93 Dennis Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
94 Jonatan Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
95 Thomas Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
96 Henrik Tvengsberg Fredrikstad MSL ARM
97 Eric Wallberg Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
98 Viktor Webeklint Åkarps Sportskyttar ARM

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 3 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 11:40
99 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skytteförening ARM

100 Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka Skytteförening ARM
101 Sonny Östlund Uddevalla Skyttegille ARM
102
103
104 Eirik L Austad Kisen MSL SH2
105 Ellinor Axelsson-Vaughn Eskilstuna Skytteförening SH2
106 Joel Jansson Djurö Skyttesportförening SH2
107
108 Urban Stridh Krokeks Skytteförening SH2
109 Sonja Tobiassen Norge SH2
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 4 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 13:30
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53 Emma Johansson Veddige UngdomsskytteföreninARW
54 Fanny Johansson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
55 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARW
56 Lotten Johansson Heby Skytteförening ARW
57 Maria Johansson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
58 Elin Jonsson Bjurholm-Balsjö Skytteförenin ARW
59 Jenni Jussila Rauma ARW
60 Fredrika Jönsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
61 Elin Karlsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
62 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARW
63 Henna Kärhä Simpeleen Hahlo ARW
64 Martina Landis SG Zürich ARW
65 Christina Langeland Teigen Kisen MSL ARW
66 Helena Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
67 Inger Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
68 Linn Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
69
70 Emelie Lindahl Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARW
71 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skytteförening ARW
72 Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARW
73 Caroline Löf Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
74 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö Skytteförening ARW
75 Sara Miebach I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
76 Emma Månsson Aspö Skytteförening ARW
77 Stine Nielsen Dansk Skytte Union ARW
78 Madeleine Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille ARW
79 Charlotte Nordgren Gimo Skytteförening ARW
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93 Anna Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
94 Linda Olofsson ARW
95 Louise Olofsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARW
96 Sandra Pettersson Krokeks Skytteförening ARW
97 Hanna Pitkänen Turun Seudan Ampujat ARW
98 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 4 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 13:30
99 Rebecha Ramström Fältjägarnas Skytteförening ARW

100 Constanze Rotzsch Dansk Skytte Union ARW
101 Helene Rønningen Nordstrands Ssk ARW
102 Ingrid Stubsjøen Oslo Østre MSL ARW
103 Nita Törmänen SodA ARW
104 Eline S Utne Kraptoss SSL ARW
105 Marjo Yli-Kiikka FIN national team ARW
106 Elin Åhlin Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin ARW
107 Sofia Åkesson Åkarps Sportskyttar ARW
108
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 5 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 14:55
46
47 Susanna Olsson Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
48 Riikka Parviainen SMAS ARJW
49 Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJW
50 Emelie Persson Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJW
51 Lina Persson Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteföreni ARJW
52 Roosa Prusila NoSA ARJW
53 Zandra Rosander Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJW
54 Anja N Rønningsgrind MIR ARJW
55 Gøril Sandbraaten NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
56 Amanda Setterberg Kinneveds Skytteförening ARJW
57 Aurora Setterberg Kinneveds Skytteförening ARJW
58 Annika Sihvonen SMAS ARJW
59 Anna-Maria Siivonen Rauma ARJW
60 Mathilda Sjöström Vimmerby Skytteförening ARJW
61 Åshild Solbrekken Flatla Kisen MSL ARJW
62 Ida Haugstad Stake NTG Lillehammer ARJW
63 Astrid Steffensen Danish Junior Team ARJW
64 Elisabeth Kneppen Strømeng NTG Lillehammer ARJW
65 Caroline Svensson Aspö Skytteförening ARJW
66 Lotta Svensson Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJW
67 Saana Tattari NoSA ARJW
68 Maret Teigen NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
69 Nanny Thorman Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
70 Ida Tollstern Söraby Skytteförening ARJW
71 Linda Marie Torper NTG Lillehammer ARJW
72 Marte Ulberget Kisen MSL ARJW
73 Malin W Kraptoss SSL ARJW
74 Eline Vatne NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
75 Henrik Wilander Össjö Skytteförening ARJW
76 Annie Wimmergren Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
77 Linda Vorbau Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJW
78 Linnéa Ylipää Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
79 Sanna Ylipää Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
80 Anna Östman Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
81 Katja Antrela FIN national team ARW
82 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta Skytteförening ARW
83 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
84 Marianne Berger Oslo Østre MSL ARW
85 Lisa Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb ARW
86 Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb ARW
87 Karin Blom Jönköpings Skyttegille ARW
88 Laura Buch Dansk Skytte Union ARW
89 Emelie Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARW
90
91
92 Therese Danielsson Ununge Skytteförening ARW
93 Erika Dufvelin Raseborgs Skytter ARW
94 Sabina Fagerlund Söraby Skytteförening ARW
95 Emelie Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening ARW
96 Fride Lise Fagervoll MIR ARW
97 Mari Fjällström Ramselefors Skytteförening ARW
98 Andrea Franzén Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 5 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 14:55
99 Pauliina Frilander-soini PiekSA ARW

100 Berit Gejl HSF ARW
101 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
102 Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteföreni ARW
103 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARW
104 Irene Helmersson Morups Skytteförening ARW
105 Gitte Henriksen Dansk Skytte Union ARW
106 Karin Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb ARW
107 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors Skytteförening ARW
108 Marie Jannesson Össjö Skytteförening ARW
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 6 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 16:20
46
47 Frida Gustavsson Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
48 Ebba Göthberg Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJW
49 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJW
50 Rikke Rise Hallset Norge ARJW
51 Eilen Hammer NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
52 Karoline Hansen MIR ARJW
53 Sara Hansson Eslövs Skyttegille ARJW
54 June Haugen NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
55 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
56 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge Skytteförening ARJW
57 Diana Henriksen Danish Junior Team ARJW
58 Linneá Hofberg Heby Skytteförening ARJW
59 Sofie Holm Visby Skyttegille ARJW
60
61 Linn Holmström Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin ARJW
62 Emmi Hyrkäs Simpeleen Hahlo ARJW
63 Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
64 Armi Häkkinen Poliisien Ampumaseura ARJW
65 Malin Jansson Bogsta Skyttegille ARJW
66 Emelie Johansson Veddige UngdomsskytteföreninARJW
67 Gabriella Johansson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
68 Isabell Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening ARJW
69 Johanna Johnsson Malung Skyttegille ARJW
70 Johanna Jonsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
71 Emelie Karlsson Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
72 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
73 Hilde karlsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
74 Madelen Karlsson Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
75 Mathilda Karlsson Heby Skytteförening ARJW
76 Mika Ketola ARJW
77 Aina Kivi Esbo skf ARJW
78 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJW
79 Maria Knutsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
80 Valeria Koljuhhina Estonia SSF ARJW
81 Camilla Kristiansen Dansk Skytte Union ARJW
82 Katariina Laine HIAS ARJW
83 Marina Landström Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
84 Kathrine Langhoff Danish Junior Team ARJW
85 Elin Liewendahl Ålands Ssf ARJW
86 Maria Liewendahl Ålands Ssf ARJW
87 Sara Lindahl Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJW
88 Erika Lindholm Turun Seudan Ampujat ARJW
89 Katarina Långström Esbo skf ARJW
90
91
92 Therese Lövbom Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef ARJW
93 Angelica Magnor NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
94 Ida Mannerud NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
95 Evelin Mets Estonia SSF ARJW
96 Gisela Miettinen KAMS ARJW
97 Camilla Birch Nielsen Danish Junior Team ARJW
98 Jessica Nielsen Dansk Skytte Union ARJW

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 6 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 16:20
99 Essi Niemi Satakunnan Ampujat ARJW

100 Darja Nikolajeva Estonia SSF ARJW
101 Johanna Nilsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
102 Louise Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
103 Mirijam Nilsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
104 Sarah Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille ARJW
105 Victoria Brenden Nyfløt NTG Lillehammer ARJW
106 Maren Oline Nygaard NTG Lillehammer ARJW
107 Evelina Nyrell Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
108 Matilda Nyrell Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 7 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 17:45
46
47
48 Sara Aarskog NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
49 Mikaela Alexandersson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
50 Camilla Andersen Danish Junior Team ARJW
51 Amanda Andersson Rommeheds Skytteförening ARJW
52 Annie Andersson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
53 Elin Andersson Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
54 Ida Andersson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
55 Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJW
56 Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJW
57 Emilia Bédoire Filipstads Skyttegille ARJW
58 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
59 Cathrine Brevig Berg NTG Lillehammer ARJW
60 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skyttegille ARJW
61 Nina Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJW
62 Maria Bondesson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
63 Sina Busk NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
64 Maja C Kraptoss SSL ARJW
65 Gabriella Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARJW
66 Erika Daniels Malung Skyttegille ARJW
67 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
68 Isabelle Edman Jönköpings Skyttegille ARJW
69
70 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skytteförening ARJW
71 Jenny Eriksson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
72 Johanna Feldt Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJW
73 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
74 Salli Fransson Aspö Skytteförening ARJW
75 Jehnny Gardelin Visby Skyttegille ARJW
76
77
78 Jette Faurbye Andersen Viborg Skytteforening ARV
79 Kattis Andersson Älmhults Skytteförening ARV
80 Rune Andersson Gunnebo Skytteförening ARV
81 Lennart André Ludvika Skytteförening ARV
82
83 Knut Bakken MIR ARV
84 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening ARV
85 Lars Bergdahl Värnamo Skytteförening ARV
86 Jan Bjerk Borgen MSL ARV
87 Bengt Eriksson Anderstorps Skytteförening ARV
88
89
90
91
92 Göran Eriksson Linköpings Skytteförening ARV
93 Tommy Gustafsson Strömsnäsbruk Skytteförening ARV
94 Anders Henriksson Hörby Sportskytteklubb ARV
95 Karin Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb ARV
96 Göran Johansson Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARV
97 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
98 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 7 Day 2, Rifle Start time Friday 4/1 17:45
99 Lauri Lauste Satakunnan Ampujat ARV

100 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
101 Kjell Roar Livold Kraptoss SSL ARV
102 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARV
103 Håkan Persson Björksta UngdomsskytteföreninARV
104 Thomas Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARV
105 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
106
107
108
109
110

23:20 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 1 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 08:00
46
47
48
49
50
51
52 Emma Johansson Veddige UngdomsskytteföreninARW
53 Fanny Johansson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
54 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARW
55 Lotten Johansson Heby Skytteförening ARW
56 Maria Johansson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
57 Elin Jonsson Bjurholm-Balsjö Skytteförenin ARW
58 Jenni Jussila Rauma ARW
59 Fredrika Jönsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
60 Elin Karlsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
61 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARW
62 Henna Kärhä Simpeleen Hahlo ARW
63 Martina Landis SG Zürich ARW
64 Christina Langeland Teigen Kisen MSL ARW
65 Helena Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
66 Inger Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
67 Linn Larsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
68
69 Emelie Lindahl Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARW
70 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skytteförening ARW
71 Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARW
72 Caroline Löf Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
73 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö Skytteförening ARW
74 Sara Miebach I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
75 Emma Månsson Aspö Skytteförening ARW
76 Stine Nielsen Dansk Skytte Union ARW
77 Madeleine Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille ARW
78 Charlotte Nordgren Gimo Skytteförening ARW
79 Anna Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
80 Linda Olofsson Kinneveds Skytteförening ARW
81 Louise Olofsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARW
82 Sandra Pettersson Krokeks Skytteförening ARW
83 Hanna Pitkänen Turun Seudan Ampujat ARW
84 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94 Rebecha Ramström Fältjägarnas Skytteförening ARW
95 Constanze Rotzsch Dansk Skytte Union ARW
96 Helene Rønningen Nordstrands Ssk ARW
97 Ingrid Stubsjøen Oslo Østre MSL ARW
98 Nita Törmänen SodA ARW

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 1 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 08:00
99 Eline S Utne Kraptoss SSL ARW

100 Marjo Yli-Kiikka FIN national team ARW
101 Elin Åhlin Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin ARW
102 Sofia Åkesson Åkarps Sportskyttar ARW
103 Håkan Persson Björksta UngdomsskytteföreninARV
104 Anders Henriksson Hörby Sportskytteklubb ARV
105 Thomas Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARV
106 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
107 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
108 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 2 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 09:25
46
47 Susanna Olsson Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
48 Riikka Parviainen SMAS ARJW
49 Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJW
50 Emelie Persson Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJW
51 Lina Persson Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteföreni ARJW
52 Roosa Prusila NoSA ARJW
53 Zandra Rosander Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJW
54 Anja N Rønningsgrind MIR ARJW
55 Gøril Sandbraaten NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
56 Amanda Setterberg Kinneveds Skytteförening ARJW
57 Aurora Setterberg Kinneveds Skytteförening ARJW
58 Annika Sihvonen SMAS ARJW
59 Anna-Maria Siivonen Rauma ARJW
60 Mathilda Sjöström Vimmerby Skytteförening ARJW
61 Åshild Solbrekken Flatla Kisen MSL ARJW
62 Ida Haugstad Stake NTG Lillehammer ARJW
63 Astrid Steffensen Danish Junior Team ARJW
64 Elisabeth Kneppen Strømeng NTG Lillehammer ARJW
65 Caroline Svensson Aspö Skytteförening ARJW
66 Lotta Svensson Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJW
67 Saana Tattari NoSA ARJW
68 Maret Teigen NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
69 Nanny Thorman Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
70 Ida Tollstern Söraby Skytteförening ARJW
71 Linda Marie Torper NTG Lillehammer ARJW
72 Marte Ulberget Kisen MSL ARJW
73 Malin W Kraptoss SSL ARJW
74 Eline Vatne NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
75 Henrik Wilander Össjö Skytteförening ARJW
76 Annie Wimmergren Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
77 Linda Vorbau Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJW
78 Linnéa Ylipää Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
79 Sanna Ylipää Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
80 Anna Östman Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
81 Katja Antrela FIN national team ARW
82 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta Skytteförening ARW
83 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARW
84 Marianne Berger Oslo Østre MSL ARW
85 Lisa Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb ARW
86 Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb ARW
87 Karin Blom Jönköpings Skyttegille ARW
88 Laura Buch Dansk Skytte Union ARW
89 Emelie Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARW
90
91
92 Therese Danielsson Ununge Skytteförening ARW
93 Erika Dufvelin Raseborgs Skytter ARW
94 Sabina Fagerlund Söraby Skytteförening ARW
95 Emelie Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening ARW
96 Fride Lise Fagervoll MIR ARW
97 Mari Fjällström Ramselefors Skytteförening ARW
98 Andrea Franzén Kvibergs Skytteförening ARW

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 2 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 09:25
99 Pauliina Frilander-soini PiekSA ARW

100 Berit Gejl HSF ARW
101 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARW
102 Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteföreni ARW
103 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARW
104 Irene Helmersson Morups Skytteförening ARW
105 Gitte Henriksen Dansk Skytte Union ARW
106 Karin Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb ARW
107 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors Skytteförening ARW
108 Marie Jannesson Össjö Skytteförening ARW
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 3 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 10:50
46
47 Frida Gustavsson Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
48 Ebba Göthberg Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJW
49 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJW
50 Rikke Rise Hallset Norge ARJW
51 Eilen Hammer NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
52 Karoline Hansen MIR ARJW
53 Sara Hansson Eslövs Skyttegille ARJW
54 June Haugen NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
55 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
56 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge Skytteförening ARJW
57 Diana Henriksen Danish Junior Team ARJW
58 Linneá Hofberg Heby Skytteförening ARJW
59 Sofie Holm Visby Skyttegille ARJW
60
61 Linn Holmström Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin ARJW
62 Emmi Hyrkäs Simpeleen Hahlo ARJW
63 Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo UngdomsskytteföreningARJW
64 Armi Häkkinen Poliisien Ampumaseura ARJW
65 Malin Jansson Bogsta Skyttegille ARJW
66 Emelie Johansson Veddige UngdomsskytteföreninARJW
67 Gabriella Johansson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
68 Isabell Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening ARJW
69 Johanna Johnsson Malung Skyttegille ARJW
70 Johanna Jonsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
71 Emelie Karlsson Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
72 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
73 Hilde karlsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
74 Madelen Karlsson Ringamåla Skytteförening ARJW
75 Mathilda Karlsson Heby Skytteförening ARJW
76 Mika Ketola ARJW
77 Aina Kivi Esbo skf ARJW
78 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJW
79 Maria Knutsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
80 Valeria Koljuhhina Estonia SSF ARJW
81 Camilla Kristiansen Dansk Skytte Union ARJW
82 Katariina Laine HIAS ARJW
83 Marina Landström Gällivare Skytteförening ARJW
84 Kathrine Langhoff Danish Junior Team ARJW
85 Elin Liewendahl Ålands Ssf ARJW
86 Maria Liewendahl Ålands Ssf ARJW
87 Sara Lindahl Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJW
88 Erika Lindholm Turun Seudan Ampujat ARJW
89 Katarina Långström Esbo skf ARJW
90
91
92 Therese Lövbom Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef ARJW
93 Angelica Magnor NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
94 Ida Mannerud NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
95 Evelin Mets Estonia SSF ARJW
96 Gisela Miettinen KAMS ARJW
97 Camilla Birch Nielsen Danish Junior Team ARJW
98 Jessica Nielsen Dansk Skytte Union ARJW

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 3 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 10:50
99 Essi Niemi Satakunnan Ampujat ARJW

100 Darja Nikolajeva Estonia SSF ARJW
101 Johanna Nilsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
102 Louise Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
103 Mirijam Nilsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJW
104 Sarah Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille ARJW
105 Victoria Brenden Nyfløt NTG Lillehammer ARJW
106 Maren Oline Nygaard NTG Lillehammer ARJW
107 Evelina Nyrell Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
108 Matilda Nyrell Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 4 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 12:15
46
47
48 Sara Aarskog NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
49 Mikaela Alexandersson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
50 Camilla Andersen Danish Junior Team ARJW
51 Amanda Andersson Rommeheds Skytteförening ARJW
52 Annie Andersson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
53 Elin Andersson Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
54 Ida Andersson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJW
55 Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJW
56 Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJW
57 Emilia Bédoire Filipstads Skyttegille ARJW
58 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
59 Cathrine Brevig Berg NTG Lillehammer ARJW
60 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skyttegille ARJW
61 Nina Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJW
62 Maria Bondesson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
63 Sina Busk NTG Kongsvinger ARJW
64 Maja C Kraptoss SSL ARJW
65 Gabriella Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARJW
66 Erika Daniels Malung Skyttegille ARJW
67 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skytteförening ARJW
68 Isabelle Edman Jönköpings Skyttegille ARJW
69
70 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skytteförening ARJW
71 Jenny Eriksson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
72 Johanna Feldt Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJW
73 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo Skytteförening ARJW
74 Salli Fransson Aspö Skytteförening ARJW
75 Jehnny Gardelin Visby Skyttegille ARJW
76
77
78 Jette Faurbye Andersen Viborg Skytteforening ARV
79 Kattis Andersson Älmhults Skytteförening ARV
80 Rune Andersson Gunnebo Skytteförening ARV
81 Lennart André Ludvika Skytteförening ARV
82
83 Knut Bakken MIR ARV
84 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening ARV
85 Lars Bergdahl Värnamo Skytteförening ARV
86 Jan Bjerk Borgen MSL ARV
87 Bengt Eriksson Anderstorps Skytteförening ARV
88 Göran Eriksson Linköpings Skytteförening ARV
89
90
91
92
93
94 Tommy Gustafsson Strömsnäsbruk Skytteförening ARV
95
96 Karin Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb ARV
97 Göran Johansson Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARV
98

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 4 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 12:15
99

100 Lauri Lauste Satakunnan Ampujat ARV
101
102 Kjell Roar Livold Kraptoss SSL ARV
103 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARV
104
105
106 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARV
107
108
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 5 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 13:40
46
47 Endre Hagelund Klepp MSL ARM
48 Roger Hansson Mönsterås Skytteförening ARM
49 Tomas Hed Forsa Skytteförening ARM
50 Anders Henriksson Hörby Sportskytteklubb ARM
51 Mikael Hermansson Mönsterås Skytteförening ARM
52 Jesper Hoff Roasjö Skytteförening ARM
53 Johan Hoff Roasjö Skytteförening ARM
54 Martin Häll Heby Skytteförening ARM
55 Jonas Jacobsson Krokeks Skytteförening ARM
56 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
57 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
58 Karl Johan Jönsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
59 Kim Jönsson Åkarps Sportskyttar ARM
60 Henrik Karlsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
61 Simon Kolstad Claussen Kisen MSL ARM
62 Juho Kurki Kankaanpään Ampujat ARM
63 Jonas E Larsen Kraptoss SSL ARM
64 Fredrik Larsson Forsa Skytteförening ARM
65 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARM
66 Robin Lindberg Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef ARM
67 Henrik Lindström Forsa Skytteförening ARM
68 Kim-Andre Lund Numedal Sportskytterlag ARM
69 Jonas Lövgren Aspö Skytteförening ARM
70 Anton Miettinen KAMS ARM
71 Erik Nilsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
72 Fredrick Nilsson Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARM
73 Ville Nokipii P-HA ARM
74 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARM
75 Jörgen Olsson Gullabo Skytteförening ARM
76 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds ARM
77 Håkan Persson Björksta UngdomsskytteföreninARM
78 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarnas Skytteförening ARM
79 Tommy Persson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARM
80 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skytteförening ARM
81 Emil Rutström Valbo Skyttegille ARM
82 Stefan Salomonsson Norrköpings Skytteförening ARM
83 Dane Sampson Brisbane, Australia ARM
84 Juha Soini JjA ARM
85 Øyvind Solbrekken Flatla Kisen MSL ARM
86 Carl Storck Alvesta Skytteförening ARM
87 Joacim Sundström Sunne-Rottneros SkytteföreninARM
88 Mikael Svensson Aspö Skytteförening ARM
89 Daniel Sørli Kisen MSL ARM
90
91
92 Dennis Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
93 Jonatan Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
94 Thomas Trouin Djurö Skyttesportförening ARM
95 Henrik Tvengsberg Fredrikstad MSL ARM
96 Eric Wallberg Kvibergs Skytteförening ARM
97 Viktor Webeklint Åkarps Sportskyttar ARM
98 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skytteförening ARM

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 5 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 13:40
99 Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka Skytteförening ARM

100 Sonny Östlund Uddevalla Skyttegille ARM
101
102
103 Eirik L Austad Kisen MSL SH2
104 Ellinor Axelsson-Vaughn Eskilstuna Skytteförening SH2
105 Joel Jansson Djurö Skyttesportförening SH2
106
107 Urban Stridh Krokeks Skytteförening SH2
108 Sonja Tobiassen Norge SH2
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 6 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 15:30
46
47 Simen Myhre NTG Lillehammer ARJM
48 Martin T Nilsson Mönsterås Skytteförening ARJM
49 Jens H. Nissen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
50 Robin Norrgård Djurö Skyttesportförening ARJM
51 Henrik J Olsen Kraptoss SSL ARJM
52 Niels H Overgaard Danish Junior Team ARJM
53 Karl Palm Mjölby UngdomsskytteföreningARJM
54 Briger Pedersen NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
55 Kasper Pedersen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
56 Mathias F. Pedersen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
57 Tim Pettersson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJM
58 Matias Pukaralammi Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
59 Andreas H. Ryen Stange Sportsskyttere ARJM
60 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pistol o Sportskyttekl ARJM
61 Kenneth Sieck Danish Junior Team ARJM
62 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby Skytteförening ARJM
63 Erling Solberg NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
64 Joni Stenström Raseborgs Skytter ARJM
65 Ola M Strand MIR ARJM
66 Marcus Ström Uddevalla Skyttegille ARJM
67 Erik Sundqvist Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJM
68 Håkon Sørli Kisen MSL ARJM
69 Johan Sörnlund Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJM
70 Kristian Thomsen Danish Junior Team ARJM
71 Joakim Thue NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
72 Simon Tollstern Söraby Skytteförening ARJM
73 Daniel Wallberg Loos Skytteförening ARJM
74 Anton Wallentin Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJM
75 Jonatan Östlund Visby Skyttegille ARJM
76
77 Lars David Øvrum Kisen MSL ARJM
78 Mikkel B. Andersen Dansk Skytte Union ARM
79 Patrik Andersson Avesta Sportskytteklubb ARM
80 Rune Andersson Gunnebo Skytteförening ARM
81 Sam Andersson Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb ARM
82 Lennart André Ludvika Skytteförening ARM
83 Anton Aprelev Raseborgs Skytter ARM
84 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta Skytteförening ARM
85 Ole Magnus Bakken Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
86 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skytteförening ARM
87 Tobias Bergman Kraptoss SSL ARM
88 Björn Bergström Krokeks Skytteförening ARM
89 Mikael Blåder Ringamåla Skytteförening ARM
90
91
92 Håkon A Christensen MIR ARM
93 Michael Christensen Trehøje ARM
94 Johan Christensson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARM
95 Peter Dimberg Ultuna Skytteförening ARM
96 Ole Martin Døsen Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
97 Ole Martin Døsen Stange Sportsskyttere ARM
98 Skovmand Erik Viborg Skytteforening ARM

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 6 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 15:30
99 Spännar Mats Eriksson Lima Skyttegille ARM

100 Herman Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening ARM
101 Mats Fagerström Aspö Skytteförening ARM
102 Morten Flecks Dansk Skytte Union ARM
103 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka Skytteförening ARM
104 André Friman Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARM
105 Hans G Kraptoss SSL ARM
106 Håkan Gustafsson Skee Skyttegille ARM
107 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARM
108 Marcus Haal Jönköpings Skyttegille ARM
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 7 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 17:20
46
47 Jan Tore Aarskog Kisen MSL ARJM
48 Albin Alexandersson Gullabo Skytteförening ARJM
49 Mikkel Andersen Tingsted ARJM
50 Sindre Andersen NTG Kongsvinger ARJM
51 Jim Andersson Trelleborgs Sportskytteklubb ARJM
52 Jacob Asplund Linköpings Skytteförening ARJM
53 Tom Axelsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARJM
54 Fredrik Billington Kraptoss SSL ARJM
55 Sune Bjerg Danish Junior Team ARJM
56 Emil Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening ARJM
57 Samuel Bladh Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
58 Rasmus T. Bossen Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
59 Andreas Christensson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
60 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung Skyttegille ARJM
61 Kalle Eriksson Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
62 Oscar Eriksson Stenkumla Skyttegille ARJM
63 Simon Eriksson Heige Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJM
64 Jonatan Ferding Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
65 Björn Friman Esbo skf ARJM
66 Cristian Friman Esbo skf ARJM
67 Richard Gardelin Visby Skyttegille ARJM
68
69 David Grahn Aspö Skytteförening ARJM
70 Olli Hahl Mikkelin Ampujat ARJM
71 Ole Jørgen Haugen NTG Lillehammer ARJM
72 Alexander Helleskov Danish Junior Team ARJM
73 Niklas Henriksson Heby Skytteförening ARJM
74 Emil Holm Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
75 Oscar Jacobsson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJM
76 Cato Jansson NTG Lillehammer ARJM
77 Aleksi Jarva Esbo skf ARJM
78 Timmy Jerlström Åkarps Sportskyttar ARJM
79 Fredrik Johansson Anderstorps Skytteförening ARJM
80 Kasper Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening ARJM
81 Mikael Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
82 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille ARJM
83 Peter Johansson Skillingaryds UngdomsskytteföARJM
84 Saul Johansson Ramselefors Skytteförening ARJM
85 Mikael Johnsen Kraptoss SSL ARJM
86 Joel Jonasson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK ARJM
87 Alexander Jonsson Kvibergs Skytteförening ARJM
88 Johan Jönsson Pettersson Roasjö Skytteförening ARJM
89 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda Skytteförening ARJM
90
91
92 Joar Karlsson Söderala Allmänna Idrottsklub ARJM
93 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap ARJM
94 Lars Kleven NTG Lillehammer ARJM
95 Fredrik L Månsson Föreningen Malmöskyttarna ARJM
96 Herman Lameksson Berga Ungdomsskytteförening ARJM
97 Aleksi Lammintausta Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
98 Sebastian Langbakk NTG Lillehammer ARJM

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Swedish Cup 2013 User:Swedish Cup 2013
02-05.01.2013

Startlist relay 7 Day 3, Rifle Start time Saturday 5/1 17:20
99 Jens Kristian Larsen Oslo Østre MSL ARJM

100 Andreas Laursen Danish Junior Team ARJM
101 Aleksi Leppä HAS ARJM
102 Lars Lillebo Tøraasen Stange Sportsskyttere ARJM
103 Jimi Lång Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
104 Jone Lång Kankaanpään Ampujat ARJM
105 Sebastian Långström Esbo skf ARJM
106 Marcus Madsen Vellinge Sportskytteklubb ARJM
107 Oscar Markström Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening ARJM
108 Christer Marnæs Dansk Skytte Union ARJM
109
110

23:21 - 18.12 WWW.MEGALINK.NO


